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2024/25 1st round, Match #5
Monday, 31.03.2025, 12:00, , Горішні Плавні. 11°C.

«Kremin» Kremenchuk

1 : 2

«Nyva» Ternopil

71 Matus Artem
72 Tylokha Roman
13 Sydorenko Danylo
15 Bondar Maksym
79 Borovskyi Andrii
17 Zhdanovych Oleksii (C)
26 Pokas Dmytro
10 Savitskyi Andrii
27 Molko Vladyslav
23 Prokopchuk Dmytro
47 Stetsiuk Anatolii

Substitutes
40 Dmytrochenko Vadym
25 Klepko Mykhailo
7 Melnyk Bohdan
14 Koloskov Andrii
19 Kovalskyi Heorhii
11 Maksymenko Valentyn

Coach
Klymovskyi Ihor

34 Olkhovyi Illia
4 Demydenko Andrii
23 Slotiuk Arsen (C)
7 Mudryi Maksym
11 Mykhalchuk Milan
27 Mykhailiv Vitalii
44 Davydov Serhii
18 Posievkin Radion
35 Sydun Vadym
33 Mysyk Marian
77 Haladei Dmytro

Substitutes
1
10 Palamarchuk Ivan
21 Hereha Oleksandr
14 Bats Marian
99 Vyshynskyi Bohdan-Yulian
97 Mykhailiv Yurii
8 Kytsun Marko
9 Bei Andrii
45 Napuda Valentyn
20 Velychko Petro

Coach
Virt Yurii

Referee:
Kievlich Yehor
Assistant 1:
Udovenko Serhii
Assistant 2:
Pereverziev Artem
4th Official:
Plieshko Pavlo
Referee Observer:
Sobotiuk Serhii
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, 2024/25, 1st round, Match #5
Monday, 31.03.2025, 12:00, , Горішні Плавні. 11°C.

«Kremin» Kremenchuk 1 : 2 «Nyva» Ternopil
28' 27 Mykhailiv Vitalii

40' 77 Haladei Dmytro

27 Molko Vladyslav 50'

13 Sydorenko Danylo 54'

66' 7 Mudryi Maksym
10 Palamarchuk Ivan

66' 18 Posievkin Radion
45 Napuda Valentyn

66' 35 Sydun Vadym
9 Bei Andrii

47 Stetsiuk Anatolii
19 Kovalskyi Heorhii 75'

76' 77 Haladei Dmytro
99 Vyshynskyi Bohdan-Yulian

10 Savitskyi Andrii
7 Melnyk Bohdan 78'

26 Pokas Dmytro 80'

82' 45 Napuda Valentyn

23 Prokopchuk Dmytro
11 Maksymenko Valentyn 88'

89' 9 Bei Andrii

90+1' 44 Davydov Serhii
8 Kytsun Marko

Legend
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